
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All meetings begin at 4:15 pm unless otherwise indicated by lead. 
 

Committee Leads: 
District Advisory Committee – Mick Wendland (mswendland@rwps.org) 

Curriculum, Instruction, & Assessment – Jess Whitcomb (jswhitcomb@rwps.org) 

Tech Committee – Mike Pagel (mjpagel@rwps.org) 

Equity Team – Jess Whitcomb (jswhitcomb@rwps.org) 

Evaluation Committee – Chris Palmatier (cjpalmatier@rwps.org) 

Continuing Education Units Committee – Amy French (asfrench@rwps.org) 

District Wellness Team – Tara Nelson (tknelson@rwps.org) 

District Staff Development Committee Tony Casci (afcasci@rwps.org)  

District MTSS Team – Marcia Walker (mlwalker@rwps.org) 

District PBIS & Social Emotional Learning Team – Emily Seefeldt (easeefeldt@rwps.org) 

RWPS District Committee Meetings 

2021-2022 Meeting Calendar 

 

August ‘21 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       
 

 

September ‘21 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

       
 

 

October ‘21 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

 

November ‘21 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

       
 

 

December ‘21 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

 

January ‘22 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      
 

 

February ‘22 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28      

       
 

 

March ‘22 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

 

April ‘22 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       
 

 

May ‘22 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       
 

 

June ‘22 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   
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District Advisory Committee 

(DAC) 

 MTSS Team 

 
Curriculum, Instruction, 

Assessment (CIA) 

 Tech Committee 

 Equity Team 

 Evaluation Committee 

 
Continuing Education Units 

Committee 

 Wellness Team 

 Staff Development  

 PBIS & SEL Team 

 


